PowerTone® Speakers & Speaker/Strobes
                                                 Model SPL Low Profile
DESCRIPTION
PowerTone® Model SPL Low Profile Series speakers are
designed to reproduce electronically generated warning
tones and full range voice communication.  The speakers
are designed for 25 and 70 volt UL Listed audio systems.
Unlike conventional fire alarm speakers, Model SPL Low

mount to standard 4" square backbox with no extension ring.
FL-SPL-SY
ORDERING INFORMATION
LOW PROFILE SPEAKERS
SPLF-25RHR 25V, Re-entrant Housing, Red
SPLF-70RHR 70V, Re-entrant Housing, Red
SPLF-25RHW 25V, Re-entrant Housing, White
SPLF-70RHW 70V, Re-entrant Housing, White
SPLF-25PRW 25V, Plate Round, White
SPLF-70PRW 70V, Plate Round, White
SPLF-25PRR 25V, Plate Round, Red
SPLF-70PRR 70V, Plate Round, Red
SPLF-25PSR 25V, Plate Square, Red
SPLF-70PSR 70V, Plate Square, Red
SPLF-25PSW 25V, Plate Square, White
SPLF-70PSW 70V, Plate Square, White
LOW PROFILE SPEAKER/STROBES
UL 1971 Listed Strobes - 15/75 Candela, 1Hz (D)
SPLFD25RHR 25V, Re-entrant housing, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFD70RHR 70V, Re-entrant housing, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFD25RHW 25V, Re-entrant housing, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFD70RHW 70V, Re-entrant housing, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFD25PRW 25V, Plate Round, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFD70PRW 70V, Plate Round, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFD25PRR 25V, Plate Round, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFD70PRR 70V, Plate Round, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFD25PSR 25V, Plate Square, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFD70PSR 70V, Plate Square, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFD25PSW 25V, Plate Square, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFD70PSW 70V, Plate Square, 15/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
UL 1971 Listed Strobes - 30/75 Candela, 1Hz (J)
SPLFJ25RHR 25V, Re-entrant housing, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFJ70RHR 70V, Re-entrant housing, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFJ25RHW 25V, Re-entrant housing, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFJ70RHW 70V, Re-entrant housing, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFJ25PRW 25V, Plate Round, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFJ70PRW 70V, Plate Round, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFJ25PRR 25V, Plate Round, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFJ70PRR 70V, Plate Round, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFJ25PSR 25V, Plate Square, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFJ70PSR 70V, Plate Square, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFJ25PSW 25V, Plate Square, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFJ70PSW 70V, Plate Square, 30/75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
Part Number Description Part Number Description
LOW PROFILE SPEAKER/STROBES
UL 1971 Listed Strobes - 75 Candela, 1Hz (M)
SPLFM25RHR 25V, Re-entrant housing, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFM70RHR 70V, Re-entrant housing, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFM25RHW 25V, Re-entrant housing, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFM70RHW 70V, Re-entrant housing, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFM25PRW 25V, Plate Round, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFM70PRW 70V, Plate Round, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFM25PRR 25V, Plate Round, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFM70PRR 70V, Plate Round, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFM25PSR 25V, Plate Square, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFM70PSR 70V, Plate Square, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFM25PSW 25V, Plate Square, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFM70PSW 70V, Plate Square, 75Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
UL 1971 Listed Strobes - 110 Candela, 1Hz (W)
SPLFW25RHR 25V, Re-entrant housing, 110Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFW70RHR 70V, Re-entrant housing, 110Cd Sync, 1Hz, Red
SPLFW25RHW 25V, Re-entrant housing, 110Cd Sync, 1Hz, White
SPLFW70RHW 70V, Re-entrant housing, 110Cd Sync, 1Hz, White